High ingress protection ratings make a difference
REO EMC-Filter with IP66
Special print for
SPS 2013
The use of electrical and electronic equipment continues to increase, for example in energy systems where control
and information technology are situated in close proximity to one another. Therefore they influence each other
during operation. To suppress this interference, power filters are needed with high performance.
REO mains filters are suitable for single and three phase. In certain applications complete EMC conformity can be

[mA]
Cx
[µF]
Cy
[nF]
L
[mH]
R
[kΩ]
CNW 541/6/IP
250
6
<3,5 0,94 20
1,8
560
CNW 541/10/IP 10
CNW 541/16/IP 16
CNW 541/20/IP 20 1,0
CNW 541/30/IP 30 0,4
CNW 541/6/N/IP
250
6
<0,5 0,94 4,4
1,8
560
CNW 541/10/N/IP 10
CNW 541/16/N/IP 16
CNW 541/20/N/IP 20 1,0
CNW 541/30/N/IP 30 0,4
CNW 541/6/MED/IP
250
6
<0,005 0,94 -
1,8
560
CNW 541/10/MED/IP 10
CNW 541/16/MED/IP 16
CNW 541/20/MED/IP 20 1,0
CNW 541/30/MEDIP 30 0,4
Single-phase mains filters (2 lines)
with high attenuation (6 A - 30 A), CNW 541 / IP
Applications:
Switch-mode power supplies for industrial electronics, telecommunications, data

[mA]
Cx
[µF]
Cy
[nF]
L
[mH]
R
[kΩ]
CNW 542/6/IP
250
6
<3,5 0,94 20
7,8
560
CNW 542/10/IP 10 3,6
CNW 542/16/IP 16 3,6
CNW 542/20/IP 20 2,0
CNW 542/30/IP 30 0,8
CNW 542/6/N/IP
250
6
<0,5 0,94 4,4
7,8
560
CNW 542/10/N/IP 10 3,6
CNW 542/16/N/IP 16 3,6
CNW 542/20/N/IP 20 2,0
CNW 542/30/N/IP 30 0,8
CNW 542/6/MED/IP
250
6
<0,005 0,94 -
7,8
560
CNW 542/10/MED/IP 10 3,6
CNW 542/16/MED/IP 16 3,6
CNW 542/20/MED/IP 20 2,0
CNW 542/30/MED/IP 30 0,8
Single-phase mains filters (2 lines)
with very high attenuation (3 A – 30 A), CNW 542 / IP
Applications:
Switch-mode power supplies for industrial electronics, frequency converters for